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EVENT DATE - VENUE SPORT RESULT SCORE
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MONASH
MONASH
MONASH
MONASH
MONASH
MONASH
MONASH
MELBOURNE
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MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MONASH
MONASH
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SOCCER MENS
SOCCER WOMENS
TENNIS M
TENNIS W
TOUCH MX

AFL M

AFL W
VOLLEYBALL M
VOLLEYBALL W
HOCKEY M
HOCKEY W
SQUASH M
SQUASH W
ULTIMATE MX
BADMINTON M
BADMINTON W
TABLE TENNIS W

TABLE TENNIS M

MELBOURNE WIN

MELBOURNE WIN
MELBOURNE WIN
MELBOURNE WIN
MELBOURNE WIN
MONASH WIN
MELBOURNE WIN
MELBOURNE WIN
MONASH WIN
MONASH WIN
MONASH WIN
MELBOURNE WIN
MONASH WIN
MONASH WIN
MONASH WIN
MELBOURNE WIN
MELBOURNE WIN
MELBOURNE WIN

MELBOURNE WIN

MON 141-9 20 OV
MELB 143-3 14.2 OV

-1 (5-4) PENS
2-1
2-1
2-1
12-1
60-19
16-14
2-0 SET 1=25-20 SET 2 = 25-18
2-0 SET 1=27-25SET 2 = 25-23
1-1 PENALTIES
2-1
4-0
3-1
10-6
MATCH1 21-17 21-9 / MATCH2 21-19 12-21 14-21 / MATCH3 21-16 22-20  (2-1)

MATCH 121-18 21-19 / MATCH 2 21-18 17-21 13-21 / MATCH 3 17-21 11-21 (2-1)

Match 1 11-5 11-9 11-9 (3-0) 2.11-9 11-7 11-6 (3-0) 3 11-1 11-5 11-4 (3-0) 4. 11-6 11-
711-3 (3-0) 5. 10-12 4-11 9-11 (3-0) 4-1 Melb

Match 1 11-5 11-6 11-7 (3-0) 2.11-8 11-5 12-10 (3-0) 3 11-9 11-5 11-3 (3-0) 4. 11-7
11-4 11-6 (3-0) 5. 11-9 11-8 4-11 11-9 (3-1) 5-0 Melb

Melbourne University 2022 Winners - 12 -7
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