Results 2022 Big Blue Challenge



EVENT	DATE	DAY	VENUE	SPORT	RESULT	SCORE
1	14TH MARCH	MON	MELBOURNE	T20	MELBOURNE WIN	MON 141-9 20 OV MELB 143-3 14.2 OV
2	30 TH MARCH	WED	MONASH	SOCCER MENS	MELBOURNE WIN	1-1 (5-4) PENS
3	30 TH MARCH	WED	MONASH	SOCCER WOMENS	MELBOURNE WIN	2-1
4	30 [™] MARCH	WED	MONASH	TENNIS M	MELBOURNE WIN	2-1
5	30 [™] MARCH	WED	MONASH	TENNIS W	MELBOURNE WIN	2-1
6	30 TH MARCH	WED	MONASH	TOUCH MX	MONASH WIN	12-1
7	13 [™] APRIL	WED	MONASH	AFL M	MELBOURNE WIN	60-19
8	13 [™] APRIL	WED	MONASH	AFL W	MELBOURNE WIN	16-14
9	11 TH MAY	WED	MELBOURNE	VOLLEYBALL M	MONASH WIN	2-0 SET 1 =25-20 SET 2 = 25-18
10	11 TH MAY	WED	MELBOURNE	VOLLEYBALL W	MONASH WIN	2-0 SET 1 = 27-25 SET 2 = 25-23
11	11 TH MAY	WED	MELBOURNE	HOCKEY M	MONASH WIN	1-1 PENALTIES
12	11 TH MAY	WED	MELBOURNE	HOCKEY W	MELBOURNE WIN	2-1
13	11 TH MAY	WED	MELBOURNE	SQUASH M	MONASH WIN	4-0
14	11 TH MAY	WED	MELBOURNE	SQUASH W	MONASH WIN	3-1
15	11 TH MAY	WED	MELBOURNE	ULTIMATE MX	MONASH WIN	10-6
16	22 ND JULY	FRI	MONASH	BADMINTON M	MELBOURNE WIN	MATCH1 21-17 21-9 / MATCH2 21-19 12-21 14-21 / MATCH3 21-16 22-20 (2-1)
17	22 ND JULY	FRI	MONASH	BADMINTON W	MELBOURNE WIN	MATCH 1 21-18 21-19 / MATCH 2 21-18 17-21 13-21 / MATCH 3 17-21 11-21 (2-1)
18	27 [™] JULY	WED	MELBOURNE	TABLE TENNIS W	MELBOURNE WIN	Match 1 11-5 11-9 11-9 (3-0) 2.11-9 11-7 11-6 (3-0) 3 11-1 11-5 11-4 (3-0) 4. 11-6 11-7 11-3 (3-0) 5. 10-12 4-11 9-11 (3-0) 4-1 Melb
19	27 [™] JULY	WED	MELBOURNE	TABLE TENNIS M	MELBOURNE WIN	Match 1 11-5 11-6 11-7 (3-0) 2.11-8 11-5 12-10 (3-0) 3 11-9 11-5 11-3 (3-0) 4. 11-7 11-4 11-6 (3-0) 5. 11-9 11-8 4-11 11-9 (3-1) 5-0 Melb

Melbourne University 2022 Winners - 12 - 7